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Conference Program

SCHEDULE/PROGRAM FOR GOPAC MANILA 2013 Conference Venue: Philippine International Convention Center (As of July

13, 2012)
Day/Date Event Venue
January 28, Monday Arrival of Delegates
January 29, Tuesday Arrival of Delegates/Pre-Registration PICC Lobby
January 30, ) . .
Arrival of Delegates/Pre-Registration PICC Lobby
Wednesday
0830-1000 Global Task Forces pre- conference meetings PICC Summit Hall Rooms
1000-1130 Global Task Forces pre- conference meetings
1300 Pre-Conference Fellowships (hosted)
Golf tournament / Tour of Intramuros
1400 Press Conference
GOPAC Board Meeting / Election of the new
1700
Executive Committee
Welcome Reception hosted by Senator Edgardo J.
1900 Hotel Sofitel Poolside

January 31, Thursday

0700

0900

Angara, GOPAC Vice Chairman & SEAPAC
President

Conference Proper Day 1
Registration

Opening Ceremony

Opening Remarks: Senator Edgardo J. Angara

Welcome remarks: Dr. Naser Al Sane, GOPAC Chair

Keynote Speech:

PICC Lobby

PICC Reception Hall



Day/Date

1000

1130

1300

1500

1700

1900

February 1, Friday

0900

Event Venue

GOPAC Opening Plenary Session:

PICC Reception Hall
Report from GOPAC CEO Hon. John G. Williams

Lunch Reception

hosted by Hon. Juan Ponce-Enrile, Senate President
GOPAC Session 1:
Effective Implementation of the United Nations PICC Reception Hall
Convention against Corruption (UNCAC)
GOPAC Session 2:
Parliamentary Oversight and The Role of Good Audit
in .
PICC Reception Hall

the Fight Against Corruption — using evidence to

enforce anti-corruption laws

GOPAC Session 3:
PICC Reception Hall
Anti Money Laundering Laws v. Bank Secrecy

Dinner Reception
Conference Proper Day 2

GOPAC Session 4:

The Right to Information and Civil Society
participation

in the fight against, and prevention of, corruption

Summit Hall Room C

GOPAC Session 5:

Transparency in Public Procurement with Business

Summit Hall Room D
and

Civil Society oversight



Day/Date

1130

1300

1500

1900
February 2, Saturday

0900

1030

1200

1230

1400

Afternoon

Event
Lunch Reception
GOPAC Session 6:
Parliamentary Ethics and Conduct
GOPAC Session 7:

Role of Women Parliamentarians & the GOPAC
Women

Network

GOPAC Regional Chapter Meetings

Dinner Reception
Conference Proper Day 3
Plenary: GOPAC Regional Reports & Future Plans

Closing Ceremony
Presentation and Approval of Resolutions

Presentation of the Manila Declaration by Sen.
Angara

Endnote speech by:

Press Conference

Lunch Reception hosted by Hon. Leila De Lima,
Secretary of the Department of Justice

GOPAC Meeting of the new Board of Directors

Post-Conference tours (optional)

Departure of Delegates

Venue

Summit Hall Room C

Summit Hall Room D

Summit Hall Meeting

Rooms

PICC Reception Hall

PICC Reception Hall

PICC Leaders Hall



Day/Date Event Venue

Post-Conference tours (optional)
February 3, Sunday
Departure of Delegates

February 4, Monday Departure of Delegates



