Conference Program
SCHEDULE/PROGRAM FOR GOPAC MANILA 2013 Conference Venue: Philippine International Convention Center (As of July 13, 2012)

Day/Date	Event	Venue	
January 28, Monday	Arrival of Delegates		
January 29, Tuesday	Arrival of Delegates/Pre-Registration	PICC Lobby	
January 30, Wednesday	Arrival of Delegates/Pre-Registration	PICC Lobby	
0830-1000	Global Task Forces pre- conference meetings	PICC Summit Hall Rooms	
1000-1130	Global Task Forces pre- conference meetings		
1300	Pre-Conference Fellowships (hosted) Golf tournament / Tour of Intramuros		
1400	Press Conference		
1700	GOPAC Board Meeting / Election of the new		
	Executive Committee		
1900	Welcome Reception hosted by Senator Edgardo J.		
	Angara, GOPAC Vice Chairman & SEAPAC President	Hotel Sofitel Poolside	
January 31, Thursday	Conference Proper Day 1		
0700	Registration	PICC Lobby	
0900	Opening Ceremony		
	Opening Remarks: Senator Edgardo J. Angara	PICC Reception Hall	
	Welcome remarks: Dr. Naser Al Sane, GOPAC Chair		
	Keynote Speech:		

Day/Date	Event	Venue	
1000	GOPAC Opening Plenary Session:	PICC Reception Hall	
	Report from GOPAC CEO Hon. John G. Williams		
1130	Lunch Reception		
	hosted by Hon. Juan Ponce-Enrile, Senate President		
	GOPAC Session 1:		
1300	Effective Implementation of the United Nations	PICC Reception Hall	
	Convention against Corruption (UNCAC)		
	GOPAC Session 2:		
1500	Parliamentary Oversight and The Role of Good Audit in	PICC Reception Hall	
	the Fight Against Corruption - using evidence to		
	enforce anti-corruption laws		
1700	GOPAC Session 3:	PICC Reception Hall	
1700	Anti Money Laundering Laws v. Bank Secrecy		
1900	Dinner Reception		
February 1, Friday	Conference Proper Day 2		
0900	GOPAC Session 4: The Right to Information and Civil Society participation in the fight against, and prevention of, corruption	Summit Hall Room C	
	GOPAC Session 5:		
	Transparency in Public Procurement with Business and	Summit Hall Room D	
	Civil Society oversight		

Day/Date	Event	Venue
1130	Lunch Reception	
1300	GOPAC Session 6:	Summit Hall Room C
	Parliamentary Ethics and Conduct	
	GOPAC Session 7:	
	Role of Women Parliamentarians & the GOPAC Women	Summit Hall Room D
	Network	
1500	GOPAC Regional Chapter Meetings	Summit Hall Meeting Rooms
1900	Dinner Reception	
February 2, Saturday	Conference Proper Day 3	
0900	Plenary: GOPAC Regional Reports & Future Plans	PICC Reception Hall
	Closing Ceremony	
1030	Presentation and Approval of Resolutions	
	Presentation of the Manila Declaration by Sen. Angara	PICC Reception Hall
	Endnote speech by:	
1200	Press Conference	PICC Leaders Hall
1230	Lunch Reception hosted by Hon. Leila De Lima,	
	Secretary of the Department of Justice	
1400	GOPAC Meeting of the new Board of Directors	
Afternoon	Post-Conference tours (optional)	
	Departure of Delegates	

Day/Date	Event	Venue
Fohrmory 2 Sunday	Post-Conference tours (optional)	
February 3, Sunday	Departure of Delegates	
February 4, Monday	Departure of Delegates	